
Prelims 360 Course

Date Day Subject Topic

16 Jan Monday Introduction to Course

17 Jan Tuesday Modern Indian History 1

18 Jan Wednesday Modern Indian History 2

20 Jan Friday Introduction to CSAT Language Comprehension

23 Jan Monday Modern Indian History 3

24 Jan Tuesday Modern Indian History 4

25 Jan Wednesday Modern Indian History 5

26 Jan Thursday Republic Day Holiday

27 Jan Friday Introduction to CSAT Maths

30 Jan Monday Modern Indian History 6

31 Jan Tuesday Modern Indian History 7

1 Feb Wednesday Modern Indian History 8

2 Feb Thursday Modern Indian History 9

3 Feb Friday Introduction to CSAT Reasoning

6 Feb Monday Polity 1

7 Feb Tuesday Polity 2

8 Feb Wednesday Polity 3

9 Feb Thursday Polity 4

10 Feb Friday CSAT 1 Number System - 1

11 Feb Saturday CSAT 2 Number System - 2

12 Feb Sunday CSAT 3 Language Comprehension

13 Feb Monday Polity 5

14 Feb Tuesday Polity 6

15 Feb Wednesday Polity 7

16 Feb Thursday Polity 8

17 Feb Friday CSAT 4 Number System - 3

18 Feb Saturday CSAT 5 Coding - Decoding

19 Feb Sunday CSAT 6 Language Comprehension

19 Feb Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 1

20 Feb Monday Economy 1

21 Feb Tuesday Economy 2

22 Feb Wednesday Economy 3

23 Feb Thursday Economy 4

24 Feb Friday CSAT 7 Blood Relations, Directions

25 Feb Saturday CSAT 8 Seating Arrangements, Puzzles

26 Feb Sunday CSAT 9 Language Comprehension

26 Feb Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 2

27 Feb Monday Economy 5

28 Feb Tuesday Economy 6



1 Mar Wednesday Economy 7

2 Mar Thursday Economy 8

3 Mar Friday CSAT 10 Averages

4 Mar Saturday CSAT 11 Percentages

5 Mar Sunday CSAT 12 Language Comprehension

5 Mar Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 3

6 Mar Monday Environment 1

7 Mar Tuesday Holi Holiday

8 Mar Wednesday Holi Holiday

9 Mar Thursday Environment 2

10 Mar Friday CSAT 13 Rank and Cubes

11 Mar Saturday CSAT 14 Sequence and Series

12 Mar Sunday CSAT 15 Language Comprehension

12 Mar Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 4

13 Mar Monday Environment 3

14 Mar Tuesday Environment 4

15 Mar Wednesday Environment 5

16 Mar Thursday Environment 6

17 Mar Friday CSAT 16 Ratio, Proportion, Variation

18 Mar Saturday CSAT 17 Mixtures and Alligations

19 Mar Sunday CSAT 18 Language Comprehension

19 Mar Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 5

20 Mar Monday Geography 1

21 Mar Tuesday Geography 2

22 Mar Wednesday Geography 3

23 Mar Thursday Geography 4

24 Mar Friday CSAT 19 Profit, Loss and Discount

25 Mar Saturday CSAT 20 Simple and Compound Interest

26 Mar Sunday CSAT 21 Language Comprehension

26 Mar Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 6

27 Mar Monday Geography 5

28 Mar Tuesday Geography 6

29 Mar Wednesday Geography 7

30 Mar Thursday Geography 8

31 Mar Friday CSAT 22 Data Interpretation

1 Apr Saturday CSAT 23 Clock and Calendar

2 Apr Sunday CSAT 24 Language Comprehension

2 Apr Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 7

3 Apr Monday Science and Tech 1

4 Apr Tuesday Science and Tech 2

5 Apr Wednesday Science and Tech 3

6 Apr Thursday Science and Tech 4

7 Apr Friday CSAT 25 Time and Work

8 Apr Saturday CSAT 26 Pipes and Cisterns

9 Apr Sunday CSAT 27 Language Comprehension



9 Apr Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 8

10 Apr Monday Ancient and Medieval 1

11 Apr Tuesday Ancient and Medieval 2

12 Apr Wednesday Ancient and Medieval 3

13 Apr Thursday Ancient and Medieval 4

14 Apr Friday CSAT 28 Time, Speed and Distance

15 Apr Saturday CSAT 29 Applications of Time, Speed and Distance

16 Apr Sunday CSAT 30 Language Comprehension

16 Apr Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 9

17 Apr Monday

Reserved days
18 Apr Tuesday

19 Apr Wednesday

20 Apr Thursday

21 Apr Friday CSAT 31 Set Theory

22 Apr Saturday CSAT 32 Permutations and Combinations

23 Apr Sunday CSAT 33 Probability

23 Apr Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 10

24 Apr Monday

Reserved days
25 Apr Tuesday

26 Apr Wednesday

27 Apr Thursday

28 Apr Friday CSAT 34 Geometry

29 Apr Saturday CSAT 35 Mensuration

30 Apr Sunday CSAT 36 Syllogism, Data Sufficiency, Verbal Reasoning

30 Apr Sunday Current Affairs for Prelims - 11

Extra Sessions
(Date and Time of these 

sessions will be 
communicated later)

Revision Strategy & Last Minute tips for Prelims

How to utilise Prelims Test Series

How to anlyse prelims tests

Elimination Techniques for UPSC Prelims

Miscellaneous session

Prelims 360 Test Series

Test No Subject Test name Details

1 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test History & Art and Culture

2 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test Indian Polity

3 CSAT CSAT Full Length Test UPSC level CSAT Test

4 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test Geography

5 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test Economy

6 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test Environment

7 GS GS Prelims Sectional Test Science and Technology

8 CSAT CSAT Full Length Test UPSC level CSAT Test

9 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Fundamental (NCERT Based)

10 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Fundamental (NCERT Based)

11 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Current affairs based



12 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Advanced FLT

13 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Advanced FLT

14 CSAT CSAT Full Length Test UPSC level CSAT Test

15 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Advanced FLT

16 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Advanced FLT

17 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Current affairs based

18 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Prelims Simulation Test - GS

19 CSAT CSAT Full Length Test Prelims Simulation Test - CSAT

20 GS GS Prelims Full Length Test Prelims Simulation Test - GS

21 CSAT CSAT Full Length Test Prelims Simulation Test - CSAT

Note: Dates of Test series will be communicated once course starts


